
   

2024 Bid Opening Results 

 

Bid Opening January 25, 2024 

Whitaker Blight Removal, 2022-BRP-029 – All bids rejected  

 $66,900.00 – Dave Woodhouse 

 No bid – River Valley Excavating 

 No bid – Construct Connect 

 No bid – Stash Contracting 

 $59,430.00 – Wreckcrew Demolition 

 $59,400.00 – Nate Brown Demolition 

 $33,000.00 – Cautela Enterprises 

 

Bid opening June 24, 2024 

Whitaker Blight Removal Rebid, 2022-BRP-029 – Awarded to Minniefield 

$30,300.00 – Minniefield 

$47,210.00 – Wreck Crew 

$50,650.00 – ORM 

$70,700.00 – David Woodhouse 

Dravosburg Safe Neighborhoods Demolition, CD 49-3.11.8 – Awarded to Wreck Crew 

$56,380.00 – Wreck Crew 

$63,300.00 – Minniefield 

$88,000.00 – David Woodhouse 

$107,300.00 – ORM 

 

Bid opening July 11, 2024 

 Braddock Hills Playground, 2022 GEDTF 067 - No Bid Received.  

Contractors recruited through COSTARS 



 

Bid opening August 1, 2024 

Braddock Hills Blight Remediation, 2023-BRP-003 – Awarded to Minniefield Demolition, LLC 

$21,000.00 – Minniefield 

$23,000.00– Green Development 

Clairton Municipal Authority (CMA) Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation – Awarded to Jet Jack 

$229,445.00 – IEI (Jet Jack) 

No bid – Plavchak Construction 

No bid – Insight Pipe Contracting 

No Bid – Insituform Technologies 

 

Bid Opening October 21, 2024 

Duquesne Demolition, 2023-GEDTF-142– Awarded to D.J. Demo Co. 

$110,000.00 - David Woodhouse  

$69,790.00 - D.J. Demo Co.  

 $82,150.00 - Lutterman Excavating 

$85,000.00 - Minniefield Demolition 

Elizabeth Borough VFD Parking Lot Reconstruction, 2023-GEDTF-184– Awarded to El Grande Industries 

$153,958.00 - Independent Enterprises, Inc 

$155,445.50 - Morgan Excavating  

$152,595.00 - El Grande Industries 

$180,714.66 – Folino Construction 

City of Clairton ADA Accessible Bathrooms, CD48-7.6f– Awarded to Plavchak 

$124,270.00 - Plavchak Construction 

  



 

Bid Opening December 3, 2024 

Maple Ave. Improvements Phase 4, Elizabeth Borough, 2023-GEDTF-181 –– All Bids Rejected 

$375,240 - Hogen’s Heroes, Inc./ J5 Construction 

$548,438 – A.Merante Contracting  

$367,048 - Creative Enterprise Corp. 

$473,476 - Tedesco Excavating & Paving, Inc. 

$534,296.50 - WA Petrakis Contracting, LLC 

$552,900 - 3D Murin Construction 

$458,524 - Plavchak Construction Co., Inc. 

$389,610 - Independent Enterprises, Inc. 

South Versailles Sanitary Sewer Repair (REBID), CD 48-7.6e  

No bids were received. This project will be rebid on January 16, 2025. 

South Versailles Blight Removal, 2022-BRP-023 – Single Bid Received. Re-bid will be held in February 

$17,000 - Minniefield Demolition Services, LLC 


